
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2005112Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2005112 - D RITCH TO BAKER HIGH ONLY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:28 amFELHORN RD N & CODY RD N (BAKER ONLY)

 3 6:30 amFELHORN RD N & BILOXI AVE (BAKER ONLY)

 4 6:32 amFELHORN RD E & MAYBRICK RD N (BAKER ONLY)

 5 6:34 amFONTAINE DR &  WARINGWOOD DR W (BAKER ONLY)

 6 6:50 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

ZONE 6 - 2005112 - D RITCH FROM BAKER HIGH ONLY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 2 3:01 pmFONTAINE DR &  WARINGWOOD DR W (BAKER ONLY)

 3 3:04 pmFELHORN RD E & MAYBRICK RD N (BAKER ONLY)

 4 3:06 pmFELHORN RD N & BILOXI AVE (BAKER ONLY)

 5 3:08 pmFELHORN RD N & CODY RD N (BAKER ONLY)

 6 3:15 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200560Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200560 - A YOUNG TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:06 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:19 amMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND WAY

 3 6:20 amMCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR

 4 6:21 amMCFARLAND RD @ CHAMPION HILLS COVE

 5 6:22 am9151 DAWES LN N @ SHELL RD

 6 6:23 amDAWES RD & HEID PL

 7 6:25 amDAWES LAKE RD & WINFORD RD

 8 6:27 amDAWES LAKE RD E & GATEWOOD DR N

 9 6:28 amDAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN

 10 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 12 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200560 - A YOUNG FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:04 pmMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND WAY

 4 3:05 pmMCFARLAND RD & PECAN GROVE DR

 5 3:06 pmMCFARLAND RD @ CHAMPION HILLS COVE

 6 3:07 pm9151 DAWES LN N @ SHELL RD

 7 3:13 pmDAWES RD & HEID PL

 8 3:15 pmDAWES LAKE RD & WINFORD RD

 9 3:16 pmWINFORD RD & WINFORD TRCE (PM ONLY)

 10 3:17 pmDAWES LAKE RD E & GATEWOOD DR N

 11 3:18 pmDAWES LAKE RD E & DAWES TRACE LN

 12 3:28 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200572Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200572 - A MILLER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:26 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & PLANTATION CT

 3 6:27 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

 4 6:28 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & ARLINGTON OAKS DR @ SUBDIV

 5 6:29 am9451 SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S

 6 6:30 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & SUNCHASE CT

 7 6:32 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR @ STILLWATER 

SUBD

 8 6:34 amDAWES RD @ DAWES LAKE SUB @ ENTRANCE

 9 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 11 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 200572 - A MILLER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pmDAWES RD @ DAWES LAKE SUB @ ENTRANCE

 5 3:02 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & WOODWARD DR @ STILLWATER 

SUBD

 6 3:04 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & SUNCHASE CT

 7 3:05 pm9451 SCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S

 8 3:05 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & ARLINGTON OAKS DR @ SUBDIV

 9 3:06 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD S & MISTY LEAF DR

 10 3:07 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD & PLANTATION CT

 11 3:10 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2008116Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2008116 - M GWIN TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:20 amMALLARD DR & BLUE BILL DR

 3 6:21 amMALLARD DR & GOLDENEYE DR

 4 6:24 amMALLARD DR & WOOD DUCK CT

 5 6:27 amBRANDT DR & LABRADOR CT (COUNTRY SQUIRE CORNER)

 6 6:28 amCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR & GENTRY PL

 7 6:28 amCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR & SCHILLINGER RD S

 8 6:32 am2287 SCHILLINGER RD S (ANNE PLACE APTS @ OFFICE)

 9 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 2008116 - M GWIN FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MID - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pm2287 SCHILLINGER RD S (ANNE PLACE APTS @ OFFICE)

 5 3:06 pmMALLARD DR & BLUE BILL DR

 6 3:07 pmMALLARD DR & GOLDENEYE DR

 7 3:09 pmMALLARD DR & WOOD DUCK CT

 8 3:10 pmBRANDT DR & LABRADOR CT (COUNTRY SQUIRE CORNER)

 9 3:11 pmCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR & GENTRY PL

 10 3:12 pmCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR S & SCHILLINGER RD S

 11 3:21 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200865Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200865 - L WHEELER TO BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:34 am8130 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ WOODACRES COMMUNITY 

PARK

 3 6:35 am8050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ VILLAGE PARK W

 4 6:36 amPARK PLACE DR & PARK PLACE DR N

 5 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 6 6:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 7 7:20 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200865 - L WHEELER FROM BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:09 pmPARK PLACE DR & PARK PLACE DR N

 5 3:10 pm8050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ VILLAGE PARK W

 6 3:12 pm8130 TANNER WILLIAMS RD WOOD ACRES COMMUNITY PARK

 7 3:30 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200867Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200867 - K EVERETTE TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:15 am7838 CANDLEWOOD DR

 3 6:22 amCUMBERLAND DR & CUMBERLAND CT

 4 6:24 amMAPLE DR & EVERGREEN CR

 5 6:25 amMAPLE DR & SEQUOIA DR N

 6 6:28 amSCHILLINGER RD & FLINTRIDGE RD

 7 6:33 am2175 SCHILLINGER RD S @ CYPRESS COVE APTS @ MAIL B

 8 6:37 amGRELOT RD & LIVING BARN LN

 9 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:53 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 11 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200867 - K EVERETTE FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:00 pm7838 CANDLEWOOD DR

 4 3:05 pmCUMBERLAND DR & CUMBERLAND CT

 5 3:08 pmEVERGREEN CR & MAPLE DR

 6 3:09 pmMAPLE DR & SEQUOIA DR N

 7 3:11 pmSCHILLINGER RD & FLINTRIDGE RD

 8 3:13 pm2175 SCHILLINGER RD S @ CYPRESS COVE APTS @ MAIL B

 9 3:17 pmGRELOT RD & LIVING BARN LN

 10 3:27 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200869Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200869 - C BEXLEY TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:15 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & TAYLOR POINTE BLVD

 3 6:17 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & HEDGEROW DR @ BRIARGROVE 

SUBDV

 4 6:18 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & JOHNSON RD

 5 6:19 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & NOTSRAM CT

 6 6:24 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & HAMILTON OAKS LN

 7 6:29 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & JENFIELD DR

 8 6:34 am9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 9 6:35 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & POLO PL CT

 10 6:36 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & LIVINGSTONE LN

 11 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 12 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 13 7:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200869 - C BEXLEY FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & TAYLOR POINTE BLVD

 5 3:03 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & HEDGEROW DR @ BRIARGROVE 

SUBDV

 6 3:05 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & JOHNSON RD

 7 3:07 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & NOTSRAM CT

 8 3:12 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & HAMILTON OAKS LN

 9 3:17 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & JENFIELD DR

 10 3:19 pm9725 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 11 3:20 pmJEFF HAMILTON & POLO PL CT

 12 3:21 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & LIVINGSTONE LN

 13 3:40 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200876Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200876 - E HADLEY TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:16 am10539 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 3 6:17 am10370 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 4 6:19 am4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT

 5 6:21 amMCLEOD RD & AUGUSTA LN

 6 6:23 am9851 MCLEOD RD

 7 6:24 am9701 MCLEOD RD

 8 6:25 am9400 MCLEOD RD

 9 6:26 amMCLEOD RD & MCLEOD LN PM ONLY

 10 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 12 7:06 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200876 - E HADLEY FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:04 pmMCLEOD RD & MCLEOD LN

 5 3:05 pm10539 CROSSLEY HILL DR

 6 3:06 pm10370 CROSSLEY HILLS DR

 7 3:06 pm4314 MCCOVERY RD EXT

 8 3:07 pmMCLEOD RD & AUGUSTA LN

 9 3:09 pm9851 MCLEOD RD

 10 3:11 pm9701 MCLEOD RD

 11 3:12 pm9400 MCLEOD RD

 12 3:33 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200879Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200879 - T WHARTON TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & BOB WHITE TRAIL

 3 6:25 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT

 4 6:27 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & FIELDBROOK DR

 5 6:28 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & SEQUOIA TRAIL

 6 6:29 amINDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & CHIPPEWA DR

 7 6:31 amCOTTAGE HILL RD @ POLO PLACE W

 8 6:32 amWHITE CASTLE RD & BURLINGTON DR W

 9 6:33 amWHITE CASTLE RD & BURLINGTON DR E

 10 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 6:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 200879 - T WHARTON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:57 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & SEQUOIA TRAIL

 5 3:00 pmINDIAN RIDGE ESTATES DR & CHIPPEWA DR

 6 3:02 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD @ POLO PLACE W

 7 3:03 pmWHITE CASTLE RD & BURLINGTON DR W

 8 3:05 pmWHITE CASTLE RD & BURLINGTON DR E

 9 3:10 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & FIELDBROOK DR

 10 3:11 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & COTTAGE WOODS CT

 11 3:12 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & BOB WHITE TRAIL

 12 3:18 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200897Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200897 - J MAYO TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:16 am3166 SCHILLINGER RD S

 3 6:18 amCOUNTRY DR & CREEK MILL CIR

 4 6:19 amCOUNTRY DR & CREEKWAY RD

 5 6:21 am3641 LEROY STEVENS RD

 6 6:21 amLEROY STEVENS RD & FORDHAM RD

 7 6:22 amFORDHAM RD & PELHAM DR

 8 6:23 amEMPRESS DR & HILLTOP ST

 9 6:24 amKINGSROW & CASTLEWOOD WAY

 10 6:27 amWINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR

 11 6:28 amWINDCREST DR & ZEPHYR DR

 12 6:29 am3151 SCHILLINGER RD

 13 6:33 am7600 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PLACE APTS.

 14 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 15 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 16 7:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200897 - J MAYO FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pm7600 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PLACE APTS

 5 3:01 pm3166 SCHILLINGER RD S

 6 3:03 pmCOUNTRY DR & CREEK MILL CIR

 7 3:05 pmCOUNTRY DR & CREEKWAY RD

 8 3:06 pm3641 LEROY STEVENS RD

 9 3:07 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & FORDHAM RD

 10 3:08 pmFORDHAM RD & PELHAM DR

 11 3:09 pmEMPRESS DR & HILLTOP ST

 12 3:10 pmKINGSROW & CASTLEWOOD WAY

 13 3:14 pmWINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR

 14 3:16 pmWINDCREST DR & ZEPHYR DR

 15 3:20 pm3151 SCHILLINGER RD

 16 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201136Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201136 - T SKELTON TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:36 amPALADIUM APTS @ 2225 LEROY STEVENS RD

 3 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 6:56 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 5 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201136 - T SKELTON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pmPALADIUM APTS @ 2225 LEROY STEVENS RD

 5 3:10 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201138Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201138 - L YOUNG TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:31 amSMOKERISE DR & BURNT OAK DR

 3 6:32 amSMOKERISE DR & ASHWOOD DR

 4 6:33 amSMOKERISE DR & GASLIGHT CT

 5 6:34 amSMOKERISE DR & FIRETHORNE DR

 6 6:41 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:58 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 8 6:58 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201138 - L YOUNG FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:59 pmSMOKERISE DR & FIRETHORNE DR

 5 3:00 pmSMOKERISE DR & GASLIGHT CT

 6 3:01 pmSMOKERISE DR & ASHWOOD DR

 7 3:03 pmSMOKERISE DR & BURNT OAK DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201276Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201276 - J EVERITT TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:23 amJOHNSON RD & SCOTT PLACE CT

 3 6:24 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & DAIRY DR S

 4 6:25 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT PLANTATION DR E

 5 6:26 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR

 6 6:27 amDAIRY CT & DAIRY DR S

 7 6:28 amPLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD

 8 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201276 - J EVERITT FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:04 pmJOHNSON RD & SCOTT PLACE CT

 4 3:05 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & DAIRY DR S

 5 3:06 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR S & SCOTT PLANTATION DR E

 6 3:07 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & BUTTERCREME DR

 7 3:08 pmDAIRY CT & DAIRY DR S

 8 3:09 pmPLANTATION DR W & JOHNSON RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201277Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201277 - S ALEXANDER  BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:33 amHAMILTON BRIDGES  W & THREE DEAN WAY

 3 6:36 amAIR TERMINAL DR & SELBY PHILLIPS DR N

 4 6:38 am1085 AIR TERMINAL DR

 5 6:39 am1075 AIR TERMINAL DR

 6 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:44 amWEST POINT PLAZA DR @ PELICAN LANDING APTS (CAUSEY 

ONLY)

 8 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201277 - S ALEXANDER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:15 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:52 pmWEST POINT PLAZA DR @ PELICAN LANDING APTS (CAUSEY 

ONLY)

 5 2:55 pmHAMILTON BRIDGES DR  W & THREE DEAN WAY

 6 2:57 pmAIR TERMINAL DR & SELBY PHILLIPS DR

 7 2:59 pm1085 AIR TERMINAL DR

 8 3:02 pm1075 AIR TERMINAL DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201279Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201279 - T COOK TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amREPOLL RD & MILNER WAY @ ENTRANCE TO TURTLE CREEK

 3 6:25 amFOXGATE RD & ALDERWAY ST @ THE STOP SIGN

 4 6:26 amREPOLL RD & REPOLL BLVD

 5 6:27 amREPOLL RD & NUCKOLLS DR

 6 6:27 amREPOLL RD & GARRIS RD

 7 6:28 amHUNTERS RIDGE DR & HUNTERS RIDGE DR W

 8 6:28 am10321 HUNTERS RIDGE DR

 9 6:32 amREPOLL RD & HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 10 6:34 amSEVEN HILLS DR & SOUTHHILL DR

 11 6:38 amSEVEN HILLS DR & EASTHILL DR

 12 6:40 am10380 NORTHHILL CT

 13 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 14 7:02 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201279 - T COOK FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:58 pm10380 NORTHHILL CT

 5 2:59 pmSEVEN HILLS DR & EASTHILL DR

 6 3:02 pmSEVEN HILLS DR & SOUTHHILL DR

 7 3:04 pmREPOLL RD & HUNTERS RIDGE DR N

 8 3:05 pm10301 HUNTERS RIDGE DR

 9 3:07 pmHUNTERS RIDGE DR & HUNTERS RIDGE DR W

 10 3:09 pmREPOLL RD & GARRIS RD

 11 3:10 pmREPOLL RD & NUCKOLLS

 12 3:11 pmREPOLL RD & REPOLL BLVD

 13 3:14 pmFOXGATE RD & ALDERWAY ST @ STOP SIGN

 14 3:18 pmREPOLL RD & MILNER WAY @ ENTRANCE TO TURTLE CREEK

 15 3:27 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201280Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201280 - R WHEELER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:27 amDOMINION DR S & AMBASSADOR CT

 3 6:28 amWATERFORD WAY & AMBER GLEN DR

 4 6:29 amSUMMERFIELD WAY & AMBER GLEN DR

 5 6:30 amE SOUTHHILL DR & SUMMERCHASE CT

 6 6:31 amE SOUTHHILL DR & REEVES CT

 7 6:35 amDOMINION DR E & MERWIN CT

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201280 - R WHEELER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:56 pmDOMINION DR S & AMBASSADOR CT

 5 2:57 pmWATERFORD WAY & AMBER GLEN DR

 6 2:58 pmSUMMERFIELD WAY & AMBER GLEN DR

 7 3:00 pmE SOUTHHILL DR & SUMMERCHASE CT

 8 3:01 pmE SOUTHHILL DR & REEVES CT

 9 3:03 pmDOMINION DR E & MERWIN CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201281Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201281 - M MIRE TO BAKER /CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:35 amSNOW RD S & WELLINGTON CT

 3 6:37 amROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 4 6:38 amROYAL WOODS DR N & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 5 6:41 amROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR N

 6 6:43 amHALE RD & AIRPORT BLVD (ON HALE RD)

 7 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201281 - M MIRE  FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:55 pmHALE RD & AIRPORT BLVD (ON HALE RD)

 4 2:57 pmROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR N

 5 2:58 pmROYAL WOODS DR N & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 6 2:59 pmROYAL WOODS DR E & ROYAL WOODS DR W

 7 3:03 pmSNOW RD S & WELLINGTON CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201282Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201282 - D BROADUS  TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:34 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & HARTFORD CT

 3 6:35 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & CHAMBERS DR

 4 6:36 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & OAK FORREST DR

 5 6:37 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & HANFORD CT

 6 6:38 amCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BOXFORD CT

 7 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201282 - D BROADUS  FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:58 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & HARTFORD CT

 4 2:59 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & CHAMBERS DR

 5 3:00 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & OAK FORREST DR

 6 3:02 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & HANFORD CT

 7 3:04 pmCOLONIAL HILLS DR & BOXFORD CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201283Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201283 - T HOSFELT TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:28 amDYKES RD S & HUNTERS TRACE N

 3 6:29 amDYKES RD & SUMMERLAKE ENTRANCE

 4 6:30 amDYKES RD S & BROWNING PL CT @ ENTRANCE

 5 6:31 amDYKES RD & TURMAC DR

 6 6:32 am120 DYKES RD S

 7 6:35 amTURMAC DR & TURMAC CT

 8 6:36 amELIZA JORDAN RD & TURMAC DR

 9 6:36 amELIZA JORDAN RD & PIERCE CREEK RD

 10 6:38 amELIZA JORDAN RD & FLAGSTONE DR @ STONEBROOK SUB

 11 6:39 amELIZA JORDAN RD @ BURLINGTON ESTATES SUBD

 12 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 13 6:56 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 14 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201283 - T HOSFELT FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:58 pmDYKES RD S & HUNTERS TRACE N

 5 2:59 pmDYKES RD & SUMMERLAKE ENTRANCE

 6 3:00 pmDYKES RD S & BROWNING PL CT@ ENTRANCE

 7 3:01 pmDYKES RD & TURMAC DR

 8 3:02 pm120 DYKES RD S

 9 3:04 pmTURMAC DR & TURMAC CT

 10 3:05 pmELIZA JORDAN RD & TURMAC DR

 11 3:06 pmELIZA JORDAN RD & PIERCE CREEK RD

 12 3:07 pmELIZA JORDAN RD & FLAGSTONE DR @ STONEBROOK SUB

 13 3:08 pmELIZA JORDAN RD @ BURLINGTON ESTATES SUBD

 14 3:25 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201284Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201284 - J MASK TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:31 am1300 SCHILLINGER RD S @ MAGNOLIA MHP (STOP SIGN IN 

BACK)

 3 6:34 amCAMERON DR & GRELOT RD.

 4 6:37 am1313 SCHILLINGER RD S @ RETREAT APT

 5 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 6 6:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 7 7:06 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201284 - J MASK FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:04 pm1300 SCHILLINGER RD S @ MAGNOLIA MHP (STOP SIGN IN 

BACK)

 5 3:07 pmCAMERON DR & GRELOT RD

 6 3:10 pm1313 SCHILLINGER RD S @ RETREAT APT

 7 3:20 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201285Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201285 - J BAILEY TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:28 amLINCOLN BLVD & 14TH STREET (BAKER ONLY)

 3 6:29 amLINCOLN BLVD & 10TH STREET (BAKER ONLY)

 4 6:30 amLINCOLN BLVD & 6TH ST (BAKER ONLY)

 5 6:32 amLINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST (BAKER ONLY)

 6 6:34 amCEDAR ST & PARK AVE N

 7 6:35 amBORDER CIR N & BORDER CIR E

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201285 - J BAILEY FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:03 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 3RD ST (BAKER ONLY)

 4 3:04 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 6TH ST (BAKER ONLY)

 5 3:06 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 10TH STREET (BAKER ONLY)

 6 3:07 pmLINCOLN BLVD & 14TH STREET (BAKER ONLY)

 7 3:10 pmCEDAR ST & PARK AVE N

 8 3:11 pmBORDER CIR N & BORDER CIR E

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201287Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201287 - L REEVES TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:24 am370 PARK AVE S

 3 6:26 amLAKEVIEW DR & LAKEVIEW DR E

 4 6:28 amCHERYIL LN & BECKY LN

 5 6:30 amCHERYIL LN & OLD GOVERNMENT ST RD

 6 6:31 amOLD GOVERNMENT ST RD & WINSTON SQUARE

 7 6:33 am7500 OLD GOVERNMENT ST RD

 8 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:56 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201287 - L REEVES FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:01 pm370 PARK AVE S

 5 3:02 pmLAKEVIEW DR & LAKEVIEW DR E

 6 3:05 pmCHERYIL LN & BECKY LN

 7 3:06 pmCHERYIL LN & OLD GOVERNMENT ST RD

 8 3:07 pmOLD GOVERNMENT ST RD & WINSTON SQUARE

 9 3:07 pm7500 OLD GOVERNMENT ST RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201288Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201288 - T POSEY TO BAKER HIGH\CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:19 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:21 amMCFARLAND CT & VALLEY

 3 6:22 amMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT

 4 6:22 amMCFARLAND RD @ O'FALLON SUBDIVISION

 5 6:23 amMCFARLAND RD & KNIGHT DR

 6 6:25 amCOTTAGE LN & COTTAGE PARK DR S

 7 6:27 amJOHNSON RD & OLD GATE

 8 6:28 am3011 DAWES RD

 9 6:29 am2972 DAWES RD

 10 6:30 amDUTCHMAN WOODS DR & ZEELAND DR

 11 6:32 amDAWES RD & WHITTINGTON DR

 12 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 13 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201288 - T POSEY  FROM BAKER HIGH\CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:58 pmDAWES RD & WHITTINGTON DR

 5 3:00 pmDUTCHMAN WOODS DR & ZEELAND DR

 6 3:01 pm2972 DAWES RD

 7 3:02 pm3011 DAWES RD

 8 3:03 pmJOHNSON RD & OLD GATE

 9 3:04 pmJOHNSON RD S & AZALEA TRACE DR PM

 10 3:05 pmCOTTAGE LN & COTTAGE PARK DR S

 11 3:06 pmMCFARLAND RD & KNIGHT DR

 12 3:07 pmMCFARLAND RD @ O'FALLON SUBDIVISION

 13 3:09 pmMCFARLAND RD & MCFARLAND CT

 14 3:10 pmMCFARLAND & VALLEY CT

 15 3:11 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201291Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201291 - C ROBERTS TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:06 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 6:15 amNOVATAN RD N & NOVATAN LOOP DR

 3 6:16 amNOVATAN RD N & YOUNG NECK RD

 4 6:17 amNOVATAN RD & CATHERINE CREEK DR

 5 6:19 am11438 HAMPTON RD

 6 6:20 amHAMPTON RD & MARSHALL YOUNG RD

 7 6:21 amHAMPTON RD & JESSE JACKSON DR

 8 6:22 amHAMPTON RD & KC DR

 9 6:40 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201291 - C ROBERTS FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:01 pmNOVATAN RD N & NOVATAN LOOP DR

 4 3:02 pmNOVATAN RD N & YOUNG NECK RD

 5 3:03 pmCATHERINE CREEK DR & NOVATAN RD

 6 3:05 pm11438 HAMPTON RD

 7 3:06 pmHAMPTON RD & MARSHALL YOUNG RD

 8 3:07 pmHAMPTON RD & JESSE JACKSON DR

 9 3:08 pmHAMPTON RD & KC DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201293Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201293 - L HACKWORTH TO BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:34 am7720 THOMAS RD @ TYLER RIDGE APTS

 3 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201293 - L HACKWORTH FROM BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:08 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:57 pm7720 THOMAS RD @ TYLER RIDGE APTS

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201429Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201429 - P MILLER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:34 am9980 BRECKENRIDGE DR N

 3 6:35 amWEDGEFIELD DR S & WEDGEFIELD BLVD

 4 6:36 amBRIARCLIFF DR S & SNOW RD S

 5 6:38 amTRAILWOOD DR E & PINE KNOLL RD

 6 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 8 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201429 - P MILLER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:55 pmTRAILWOOD DR E & PINE KNOLL RD

 5 3:03 pm9980 BRECKENRIDGE DR N

 6 3:05 pmWEDGEFIELD DR S & WEDGEFIELD BLVD

 7 3:07 pmBRIARCLIFF DR S & SNOW RD S

 8 3:20 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201431Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201431 - J WILKERSON TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:12 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:23 amERNEST DR & PETE DR

 3 6:24 amERNEST DR & TERRY DR

 4 6:27 amSCHILLINGER RD S & ADOBE RIDGE RD S

 5 6:29 amBRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR W

 6 6:30 amRIDGELINE DR & RIDGELINE CT W

 7 6:32 am7770 CREEKWOOD DR

 8 6:34 amCREEKWOOD DR & CREEKWOOD CT

 9 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201431 - J WILKERSON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:58 pmERNEST DR & PETE DR

 4 3:00 pmERNEST DR & TERRY DR

 5 3:03 pmSCHILLINGER RD S & ADOBE RIDGE RD S

 6 3:08 pmBRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR W

 7 3:10 pmRIDGELINE DR & RIDGELINE CT W

 8 3:12 pm7770 CREEKWOOD DR

 9 3:14 pmCREEKWOOD DR & CREEKWOOD CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201432Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201432 - R CHARLTON TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:34 amDAWES RD & SPRING GRV N

 3 6:36 amAUGUSTA DR & DAWES RD

 4 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 5 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201432 - R CHARLTON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:55 pmAUGUSTA DR & DAWES RD

 5 2:57 pmDAWES RD & SPRING GRV N

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201433Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201433 - K HOLIFIELD TO BAKER/CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:35 am7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL POINT APT

 3 6:46 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 5 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201433 - K HOLIFIELD FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:05 pm7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL POINT APT

 5 3:13 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201457Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201457 - H DUNN TO BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:30 amEAST WAY DR & SARAH DR

 3 6:32 amNORTH WAY DR & SARAH DR

 4 6:34 amPETALUMA DR & PETALUMA CT

 5 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 6 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201457 - H DUNN FROM BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:57 pmEAST WAY DR & SARAH DR

 4 2:58 pmNORTH WAY DR & SARAH DR

 5 2:59 pmPETALUMA DR & PETALUMA CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201458Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201458 - K KLINE TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:54 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:24 amOAKRIDGE WEST DR & OAK FORGE DR

 3 6:26 amOAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT

 4 6:28 amHACKBERRY DR & BARLETT DR

 5 6:30 amBUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR

 6 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:53 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 8 7:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201458 - K KLINE FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:07 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:04 pmOAKRIDGE WEST DR & OAK FORGE DR

 5 3:06 pmOAK FORGE DR & FIRETHORN CT

 6 3:08 pmHACKBERRY DR & BARLETT DR

 7 3:09 pmBUCKTHORN CT & SCARLETT OAK DR

 8 3:33 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201464Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201464 - T RIDER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:26 am11125 - A TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 3 6:28 amTANNER WILLIAMS RD & SCOTT DR

 4 6:31 am1376 RIGBY RD

 5 6:33 amRIGBY RD & CATTLE BRANCH CT

 6 6:36 am10253 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 7 6:37 am10030 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ TRAILER PARK

 8 6:50 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 7:05 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201464 - T RIDER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:01 pm10030 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ TRAILER PARK

 5 3:03 pm10253 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 3:13 pm1376 RIGBY RD

 7 3:14 pmRIGBY RD & CATTLE BRANCH CT

 8 3:24 pm11125 - A TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 9 3:25 pmTANNER WILLIAMS RD & SCOTT DR

 10 3:35 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201466Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201466 - L JOHNSTON TO BAKER\ CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:04 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:20 amLEROY STEVENS RD & WINCHESTER WOODS CT

 3 6:22 am8430 NUGGET DR

 4 6:23 am8191 NUGGETT DR

 5 6:24 amJUNIOR RD & BARRINGTON WOODS DR

 6 6:27 amROSEBUD DR & COTTAGE HILL RD @ GARDEN OF COTTAGE 

H

 7 6:29 amPONCHARTRAIN DR & PLACID DR

 8 6:30 amPONCHARTRAIN DR & CHAMPLAIN CIR

 9 6:31 amTWIN LAKES DR & TAHOE DR

 10 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201466 - L JOHNSTON FROM BAKER\CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:20 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:57 pmROSEBUD DR & COTTAGE HILL RD @ GARDEN OF COTTAGE 

H

 5 2:59 pmPONCHARTRAIN DR & PLACID DR

 6 2:59 pmPONCHARTRAIN DR & CHAMPLAIN CIR

 7 3:00 pmTWIN LAKES DR & TAHOE DR

 8 3:02 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & WINCHESTER WOODS CT

 9 3:04 pm8430 NUGGET DR

 10 3:05 pm8191 NUGGET DR

 11 3:06 pmJUNIOR RD & BARRINGTON WOODS DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201467Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201467 - H WALKER TO BAKER /CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:27 amREDBERRY DR & WINTERBERRY ST

 3 6:28 amREDBERRY DR & AMELIA LAKES DR

 4 6:29 amAUTUMN LEAF DR N & SNOW RD S (ON AUTUMN LEAF DR N)

 5 6:32 amJEFF HAMILTON RD & GRACELAND CT @ CHADWICK SUB

 6 6:33 am8850 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 7 6:34 am8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 8 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:53 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201467 - H WALKER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:58 pm8775 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 5 2:58 pm8850 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 6 2:59 pmJEFF HAMILTON RD & GRACELAND CT @ CHADWICK SUB

 7 3:03 pmREDBERRY DR & WINTERBERRY ST

 8 3:04 pmREDBERRY DR & AMELIA LAKES DR

 9 3:05 pmAUTUMN LEAF DR N & SNOW RD S (ON AUTUMN LEAF DR N)

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2016104Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2016104 - J BAXTER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:28 amRICHMOND DR & OLD ABILENE CT

 3 6:29 amSADDLEBROOK DR S & ESTATE DR W

 4 6:30 amCOTTAGE GROVE DR & ESTATE DR

 5 6:31 amCOTTAGE GROVE DR & BUNGALOW CT

 6 6:32 amCOTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE WAY

 7 6:34 am9201 COTTAGE PARK DR N

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2016104 - J BAXTER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:00 pm9201 COTTAGE PARK DR N

 4 3:01 pmCOTTAGE KNOLL DR & COTTAGE WAY

 5 3:02 pmCOTTAGE GROVE DR & BUNGALOW CT

 6 3:03 pmCOTTAGE GROVE DR & ESTATE DR

 7 3:04 pmSADDLEBROOK DR S & ESTATE DR W

 8 3:05 pmRICHMOND DR & OLD ABILENE CT

 9 3:12 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201647Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201647 - D YOUNG TO BAKER/CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amAIRPORT BLVD & CALVERT RD

 3 6:32 amHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & AIRPORT BLVD

 4 6:34 amWAKEFIELD DR E & WAKEFIELD DR N

 5 6:35 amDOMINION DR N & WAKEFIELD DR E

 6 6:36 amWAKEFIELD DR E & WATERFORD WAY

 7 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 9 7:01 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201647 - D YOUNG FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:01 pmAIRPORT BLVD & CALVERT RD

 4 3:03 pmHUNTERS RIDGE DR W & AIRPORT BLVD

 5 3:04 pmWAKEFIELD DR E & WAKEFIELD DR N

 6 3:05 pmDOMINION DR N & WAKEFIELD DR E

 7 3:08 pmWAKEFIELD DR E & WATERFORD WAY

 8 3:14 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201648Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201648 - T MCPHAIL TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amWALTER CT & LEROY STEVENS RD @ NELSON MANOR 

SUBDIV

 3 6:32 amLEROY STEVENS RD & YORKHAVEN RD

 4 6:35 amSUZANNE WAY & ADEN RD

 5 6:36 amLEROY STEVENS RD & PINEBOUGH AVE

 6 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201648 - T MCPHAIL FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:05 pmWALTER CT & LEROY STEVENS RD @ NELSON MANOR 

SUBDIV

 5 3:08 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & YORKHAVEN RD

 6 3:11 pmSUZANNE WAY & ADEN RD

 7 3:13 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & PINEBOUGH AVE

 8 3:26 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201649Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201649 - S MURPH TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:33 amABILENE DR W & ABILENE CT

 3 6:34 amABILENE DR W & SEVEN HILLS CURVE

 4 6:35 amABILENE DR W & DAWN CT

 5 6:36 amBURNT TREE DR E & WOODSTOCK CT

 6 6:37 amSEVEN HILLS CURVE & BURNT TREE DR E

 7 6:38 amSEVEN HILLS CURVE & SUNSET CT

 8 6:39 amSEVEN HILLS CURV & COKE CT

 9 6:40 am918 ABILENE DR E

 10 6:43 am1150 WALTER SMITH RD & OHARA DR

 11 6:46 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 12 6:57 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 13 7:02 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201649 - S MURPH FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:55 pm918 ABILENE DR E

 4 2:56 pmABILENE DR W & SEVEN HILLS CURV

 5 2:57 pmSEVEN HILLS CURV & COKE CT

 6 2:58 pmSEVEN HILLS CURVE & SUNSET CT

 7 2:59 pmSEVEN HILLS CURVE & BURNT TREE DR E

 8 3:00 pmBURNT TREE DR & WOODSTOCK CT

 9 3:01 pmABILENE DR W & DAWN CT

 10 3:02 pmABILENE DR W & ABILENE CT

 11 3:06 pm1150 WALTER SMITH RD & OHARA DR

 12 3:16 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201650Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201650 - S BOLEN TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:50 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:10 am11320 AIRPORT BLVD

 3 6:12 amAIRPORT BLVD & PACE NURSERY RD

 4 6:15 amASHTON PLACE CT & ASHTON RD

 5 6:19 amAIRPORT BLVD & NEWMAN CROSSING

 6 6:21 am12266 AIRPORT BLVD @ FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH

 7 6:26 amAIRPORT BLVD & ELI DUDLEY RD

 8 6:28 amAIRPORT BLVD & LAIRD RD

 9 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:52 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 11 7:15 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201650 - S BOLEN FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:25 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:56 pm11320 AIRPORT BLVD

 5 2:58 pmAIRPORT BLVD & PACE NURSERY RD

 6 3:01 pmASHTON PLACE CT & ASHTON RD

 7 3:04 pmAIRPORT BLVD & NEWMAN CROSSING

 8 3:05 pm12266 AIRPORT BLVD @ FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH

 9 3:20 pmAIRPORT BLVD & ELI DUDLEY RD

 10 3:21 pmAIRPORT BLVD & LAIRD RD

 11 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201651Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201651 - R GASTON TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:28 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & JORDAN RD

 3 6:29 am4010 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 4 6:30 am3970 NEWMAN RD

 5 6:32 amNEWMAN RD & CHELLE WAY @ NEWMAN PASS SUBD

 6 6:33 amNEWMAN RD & LAKEFRONT DR

 7 6:33 amNEWMAN RD & SMITH YOUNG RD

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 7:18 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201651 - R GASTON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:02 pmNEWMAN RD & SMITH YOUNG RD

 5 3:03 pmNEWMAN RD & LAKEFRONT DR

 6 3:05 pmNEWMAN RD & CHELLE WAY @ NEWMAN PASS SUBD

 7 3:07 pm3970 NEWMAN RD

 8 3:08 pm4010 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 9 3:11 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & JORDAN RD

 10 3:35 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201653Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201653 - K SMILIE TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:27 amD'IBERVILLE DR N & D'IBERVILLE W

 3 6:28 amD'IBERVILLE DR W & DAWES RD

 4 6:30 amDAWES POINT DR & DELL DR

 5 6:31 amMEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES PT DR

 6 6:33 amMEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT

 7 6:35 amMEADOWVIEW DR & VALLEY VIEW DR

 8 6:37 amVALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT

 9 6:46 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:58 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 11 7:08 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201653 - K SMILIE FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:03 pmD'IBERVILLE DR N & D"IBERVILLE DR W

 4 3:04 pmD'IBERVILLE DR W & DAWES RD

 5 3:05 pmDAWES POINT DR & DELL DR

 6 3:06 pmMEADOWVIEW DR & DAWES PT DR

 7 3:07 pmMEADOWVIEW DR & COUNTRY VIEW CT

 8 3:08 pmMEADOWVIEW DR. & VALLEY VIEW DR

 9 3:09 pmVALLEY VIEW DR & DAWES CT

 10 3:12 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201654Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201654 - S BOLES TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:28 amCARRINGTON DR & O'ROURKE DR

 3 6:29 amE CLARKE RD & O'ROURKE DR

 4 6:30 amIRONGATE WAY & STERLING DR

 5 6:31 amIRONGATE WAY & ANVIL CT

 6 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 8 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201654 - S BOLES FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:25 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:48 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:54 pmIRONGATE WAY & ANVIL CT

 5 2:55 pmIRONGATE WAY & STERLING DR

 6 2:56 pmE CLARKE RD & O'ROURKE DR

 7 2:57 pmCARRINGTON DR & O'ROURKE DR

 8 3:10 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201655Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201655 - V BATES TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:30 amVALLARIS ST S & HUBERT PIERCE RD

 3 6:31 amKEENE ST & RILEY ST

 4 6:32 amJULIE ST & RILEY ST

 5 6:35 am9060 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 6:49 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 6:59 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201655 - V BATES  FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:05 pmVALLARIS ST S & HUBERT PIERCE RD

 5 3:07 pmKEENE ST & RILEY ST

 6 3:07 pmJULIE ST & RILEY ST

 7 3:11 pm9060 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201656Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201656 - A MOODY TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amPOSTOAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 3 6:31 amDESERT OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 4 6:32 amCLARKE RD & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 5 6:37 am1286 LEROY STEVENS RD

 6 6:38 amLEROY STEVENS RD & BOYCE DR N

 7 6:39 amLEROY STEVENS RD &  BRANDY LN N

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201656 - A MOODY FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 2:58 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & BRANDY LN N

 4 2:59 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & BOYCE DR N

 5 3:00 pm1286 LEROY STEVENS RD

 6 3:04 pmCLARKE RD & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 7 3:05 pmDESERT OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 8 3:06 pmPOSTOAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR @ OAK FORREST SUBDV

 9 3:08 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018101Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018101 - S SAXON TO BAKER/CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:20 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:29 amPLANTATION DR W & DAIRY DR S

 3 6:30 amSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & JERSEY DR W

 4 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 5 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 2018101 - S SAXON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:08 pmPLANTATION DR W & DAIRY DR S

 4 3:09 pmSCOTT PLANTATION DR N & JERSEY DR W

 5 3:20 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018102Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018102 - A WHEELER TO BAKER/CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:29 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:33 amDAWES RD & WOODBERRY DR

 3 6:35 am1505 DAWES RD @ YELLOW SIGN

 4 6:37 am940 DAWES RD @ RIDGEWOOD TRAILER PARK

 5 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 6 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 7 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2018102 - A WHEELER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:55 pm940 DAWES RD @ RIDGEWOOD TRAILER PARK

 5 2:58 pm1505 DAWES RD @ YELLOW SIGN

 6 3:00 pmDAWES RD & WOODBERRY DR

 7 3:05 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018103Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018103 - J MOORER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:22 am8300 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CIRCLE DR

 3 6:23 amZEIGLER BLVD & AIRPORT ST

 4 6:24 amGLEN ACRES DR S & GLEN ACRES DR E

 5 6:25 amTABER DR & CAROL ST

 6 6:27 amCROWELL ST & BRYANT ST

 7 6:29 amSHAW ST & GLEN ACRES DR E

 8 6:30 amWILKINS ST & KEENE ST

 9 6:31 amGLEN ACRES DR N & WILKINS ST

 10 6:42 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 12 7:14 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2018103 - J MOORER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:01 pmGLEN ACRES DR S & GLEN ACRES DR E

 5 3:03 pmGLEN ACRES DR N & WILKINS ST

 6 3:03 pmWILKINS ST & KEENE ST

 7 3:04 pmSHAW ST & GLEN ACRES DR E

 8 3:06 pmCROWELL ST & BRYANT ST

 9 3:07 pmTABER DR & CAROL ST

 10 3:13 pmZEIGLER BLVD & AIRPORT ST

 11 3:14 pm8300 ZEIGLER BLVD @ CIRCLE DR

 12 3:18 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018105Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018105 - J AMACKER TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:21 am60 OKLAHOMA DR @ MAIL BOX #60 (BAKER ONLY)

 3 6:23 amLEFLORE DR & CODY RD N

 4 6:28 am7561 ZEIGLER BLVD

 5 6:32 amMCKINLEY AVE & 6TH AVE

 6 6:34 amFAIRWAY AVE & HARDING BLVD

 7 6:40 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 6:51 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 9 6:57 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 2018105 - J AMACKER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:51 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:03 pm60 OKLAHOMA DR @ MAIL BOX #60 (BAKER ONLY)

 5 3:06 pmLEFLORE DR & CODY RD N

 6 3:11 pm7561 ZEIGLER BLVD

 7 3:15 pmMCKINLEY AVE & 6TH AVE

 8 3:17 pmFAIRWAY AVE & HARDING AVE

 9 3:41 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018106Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018106 - B DUMAS TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amJOHNSON RD S & RICHMOND DR N @ ENTRANCE

 3 6:30 amJOHNSON RD S & ESSEX PL DR @ ENTRANCE

 4 6:31 amJOHNSON RD S & O'NEAL CT @ ENTRANCE

 5 6:31 amJOHNSON RD S & BLOOMINGTON DR @ ENTRANCE

 6 6:32 amJOHNSON RD S & MCRAE @ ENTRANCE OF SUB

 7 6:33 am9353 JOHNSON RD S

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2018106 - B DUMAS FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:03 pmJOHNSON RD S & RICHMOND DR @ ENTRANCE

 4 3:04 pmJOHNSON RD S & ESSEX PL DR

 5 3:05 pmJOHNSON RD S & O'NEAL CT @ ENTRANCE

 6 3:06 pmJOHNSON RD S & BLOOMINGTON DR @ ENTRANCE

 7 3:07 pmJOHNSON RD S & MCRAE @ ENTRANCE OF SUB

 8 3:08 pm9353 JOHNSON RD

 9 3:14 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2018107Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2018107 - K HOOF TO BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & THRESHER CT

 3 6:26 amSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & SUMMERWOOD CR N.

 4 6:28 amWESTLAKE RD & KNOBBLEY DR

 5 6:32 amMCFARLAND RD & HARTSFIELD DR

 6 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 7 7:00 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 8 7:06 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2018107 - K HOOF FROM BAKER\CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:48 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:01 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP RD W & THRESHER CT

 5 3:02 pmSCOTT DAIRY LOOP W & SUMMERWOOD CR N

 6 3:11 pmWESTLAKE RD & KNOBBLEY DR

 7 3:16 pmMCFARLAND RD & HARTSFIELD DR

 8 3:20 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201842Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201842 - B STEELE TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:36 am7601 AIRPORT BLVD & GREEN PARK DR @ PLEASANTON MHP

 3 6:38 amPORTSIDE CT & PORTSIDE BLVD

 4 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 5 6:50 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 6 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201842 - B STEELE FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pm7601 AIRPORT BLVD & GREEN PARK DR @ PLEASANTON MHP

 5 3:05 pmPORTSIDE CT & PORTSIDE BLVD

 6 3:30 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201843Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201843 - S MILLER TO BAKER/CAUSEY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:51 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:13 am11400 A TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 3 6:15 amWHISPERING PINE MHP (THIRD DRIVE ON RIGHT)

 4 6:16 amBIG CREEK DR & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 5 6:24 am10950 KELLY RD

 6 6:25 amCAMBRIDGE PLACE DR & LAURA CT

 7 6:30 amLEGACY LANE & DOBBS CT

 8 6:31 amHERITAGE CIRCLE W & MASON DR

 9 6:41 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:48 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 11 6:48 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201843 - S MILLER FROM BAKER/CAUSEY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:02 pmLEGACY LANE & DOBBS CT

 4 3:08 pmHERITAGE CIRCLE W & MASON DR

 5 3:12 pmCAMBRIDGE PLACE CT & LAURA CT

 6 3:16 pm10950 KELLY RD

 7 3:20 pm11400 A TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 8 3:22 pmWHISPERING PINE MHP (THIRD DRIVE ON RIGHT)

 9 3:24 pmBIG CREEK DR & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 10 3:25 pmDRIVERS RESIDENCE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201848Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201848 - R SHEPPARD TO BAKER HIGH/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:32 amCOPPERFIELD DR S & COPPERFIELD CT E

 3 6:33 amCOPPERFIELD DR N & STEELWOOD CT

 4 6:34 amCOPPERFIELD DR N & SILVERWOOD CT

 5 6:35 amCOPPERFIELD DR W & IRONWOOD CT

 6 6:38 am9120 AIRPORT BLVD @ BAKER WEST SHOPPING CENTER

 7 6:40 am750 FLAVE PIERCE RD @ KEYSTONE APTS

 8 6:45 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 10 6:58 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201848 - R SHEPPARD FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:35 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:55 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:57 pm750 FLAVE PIERCE RD @ KEYSTONE APTS

 5 2:59 pmAIRPORT BLVD & PIERCE RD

 6 3:00 pmCOPPERFIELD DR S & COPPERFIELD CT E

 7 3:01 pmCOPPERFIELD DR N & STEELWOOD CT

 8 3:02 pmCOPPERFIELD DR N & SILVERWOOD CT

 9 3:03 pmCOPPERFIELD DR W & IRONWOOD CT

 10 3:12 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201863Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201863 - L DAVIS TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:50 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:27 am2458 NEWMAN RD

 3 6:28 am3040 NEWMAN RD

 4 6:29 am3100 NEWMAN RD @ BRANSON SUBDIVISION

 5 6:29 amBRANSON RD & BRANSON RD W

 6 6:31 amNEWMAN RD & BUSBY RD

 7 6:32 am2740 NEWMAN RD

 8 6:33 amNEWMAN RD & YANCEY GLENN DR

 9 6:41 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 10 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

ZONE 6 - 201863 - L DAVIS FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:58 pm2458 NEWMAN RD

 5 2:59 pmNEWMAN RD & YANCEY GLENN DR

 6 3:00 pm2740 NEWMAN RD

 7 3:02 pmNEWMAN RD & BUSBY RD

 8 3:05 pm3040 NEWMAN RD

 9 3:07 pm3100 NEWMAN RD @ BRANSON SUBDIVISION

 10 3:07 pmBRANSON RD & BRANSON RD W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201875Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201875 - A GRAHAM TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 6:25 am1350 DAWES RD

 3 6:26 am1100 DAWES RD

 4 6:28 amDAWES RD & MAGNOLIA VILLAGE DR N

 5 6:29 amDAWES RD & WESTMINISTER DR

 6 6:30 amMUSKETEER & BONNEVILLE DR

 7 6:32 amKIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR

 8 6:33 amKIMBERLIN DR S & DEBONAIR DR

 9 6:35 amKIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR

 10 6:46 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 11 6:57 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 12 7:00 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201875 - A GRAHAM FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:53 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 2:57 pmDAWES RD & WESTMINISTER DR

 5 2:59 pmDAWES RD & MAGNOLIA VILLAGE DR N

 6 2:59 pmKIMBERLIN DR S & DEBONAIR DR

 7 3:01 pmKIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR

 8 3:02 pmKIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR

 9 3:04 pmMUSKETEER & BONNEVILLE DR

 10 3:06 pm1100 DAWES RD

 11 3:07 pm1350 DAWES RD @ AIR TERMINAL SIGN

 12 3:35 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201878Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201878 - P LARSON TO BAKER/CAUSEY AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:24 amDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:27 amRACHAEL DR & LEROY STEVENS RD

 3 6:28 amMERRILL RD & RACHAEL DR

 4 6:31 amCARRINGTON DR & TADDISH DR

 5 6:32 amCARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTON CT

 6 6:33 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & RANDLETT DR

 7 6:43 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 6:57 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 9 6:57 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201878 - P LARSON FROM BAKER/CAUSEY PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 3 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 4 3:00 pmRACHAEL DR & LEROY STEVENS RD

 5 3:01 pmMERRILL RD & RACHAEL DR

 6 3:02 pmCARRINGTON DR & TADDISH DR

 7 3:03 pmCARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTON CT

 8 3:05 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & RANDLETT DR

 9 3:10 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201899Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201899 - D DAVIS TO BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:22 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

 2 6:27 amHAMILTON CREEK DR & HAMILTON CREEK CR

 3 6:28 amHAMILTON CREEK DR S & COTTAGE GLEN DR W

 4 6:29 amHAMILTON CREEK DR S & CREEK BEND CT

 5 6:31 amHAMILTON CREEK DR W & CASCADE DR

 6 6:32 amHAMILTON CREEK DR S & SCENIC PARK DR

 7 6:44 amBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 8 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 9 6:55 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201899 - D DAVIS FROM BAKER/CAUSEY MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0112)

 2 2:50 pmBAKER HIGH SCHOOL (0100)

 3 3:02 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR & HAMILTON CREEK CR

 4 3:03 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR S  & COTTAGE GLEN DR W

 5 3:04 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR S & CREEK BEND CT

 6 3:08 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR W & CASCADE DR

 7 3:09 pmHAMILTON CREEK DR S & SCENIC PARK DR

Mobile County Schools


